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Note: Q.18-19 should be cited as a Gallup poll.

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted September 24-27, 2012 with a random sample of —-1,446—
adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.






Q.18 (ABORTION SELF-IDENTIFICATION) CONTINUED
Trend from polls where pro-life/pro-choice was asked following question on legality of abortion.

Mixed/ Don’t know
Neither what terms

Pro-choice Pro-life (vol.)  mean (vol.) No opinion
2012 May 3-6 41 50 4 3 3
2011 Jul 15-17 47 47 2 3 1
2011 Jun 9-12 46 48 2 3 2
2011 May 5-8 49 45 3 2 2
2010 May 3-6 45 47 2 4 3
2009 Jul 17-19 46 47 3 2 2
2009 May 7-10 42 51 2 4 1
2008 May 8-11 50 44 1 2 2
2007 May 10-13 49 45 3 2 2
2006 May 8-11 51 41 4 2 3
2005 May 2-5 48 44 3 3 2
2004 May 2-4 49 44 2 3 2
2003 Oct 24-26 48 45 3 3 1
2003 May 5-7 48 45 2 4 1
2002 May 6-9 47 46 3 3 1
2001 Aug 10-12 46 46 3 3 2
2001 May 10-14 48 42 4 4 2
2001 Mar 26-28 47 41 4 6 2
2000 Mar 30-Apr 2 48 43 2 4 3
1999 Apr 30-May 2 48 42 3 4 3
1998 Jan 16-18 48 45 3 2 2
1997 Nov 6-9 51 40 3 3 3
1997 Aug 12-13 47 44 3 3 3
1996 Jul 25-28 53 36 5 3 3
1995 Sep 22-24 56 33 5 3 3






